H30 – Owners Manual
Polyurethane foaming equipment
Equipment Options Direct 2 EquipmentOptionsDirect.com
Contents
Contents .................................................................................................................................... 2
Warning ..................................................................................................................................... 3
I.JHPK-H30 raw material flow chart .................................................................................. 4

TLB-01-51 O-ring (cylinder shaft) JY21105-01 O-ring (air guideboard)
H30-01-34 Reversal valve seal gasket TLB-01-51 O-ring (reversal valve connection
piece)
Equipment Options Direct 30 EquipmentOptionsDirect.com
VII. Assembling and exploded view and list of parts for booster pump
For easiest parts selection, visit EquipmentOptionsDirect.com to view our interactive parts selectors.
Equipment Options Direct 31 EquipmentOptionsDirect.com
List of Booster Pump Parts
S/N Part No. Part designation S/N Part No. Part designation
 H30-01-01 Inlet end block 38 H30-01-38 Big ball valve plate
2 H30-01-02 Sealing gasket of the
bottom ball cup
39 H30-01-39 O-ring, Φ118x2.65
3 H30-01-03 Material inlet at the
pump bottom
40 H30-01-40 O-ring, Φ115x5.3
4 H30-01-04 Material conveying
pipe
41 H30-01-41 Pneumatic dust-proof
rod seal
5 H30-01-05 Material cylinder
barrel
42 H30-01-42 Y-ring
6 H30-01-06 Black material
delivery end block
43 JY21218-00 Small ball seat seal
compression ring
7 H30-01-07 White material
delivery end block
44 JY20204-00 Small ball backflow
seat
8 H30-01-08 Lifting cup hold-down
bolt
45 JAPS-305Y-01 Retaining ring of
booster pump
9 H30-01-09 Lifting cup holder 46 JAPS-305Y Sealing cup assembly
10 H30-01-10 Black material seal
holder
47 JAPS-305Y-02 Booster pump
compression ring
11 H30-01-11 Anti-solidification
liquid cylinder
48 JY13867-43 O-ring, Φ31.5x1.8
12 H30-01-12 Black material shaft
end
49 JY21207-01 O-ring, Φ25x1.8
13 H30-01-13 Piston hold-down nut 50 JY21105-01 O-ring, Φ12.5x1.8
14 H30-01-14 Coupling part 51 JY21306-01 O-ring, Φ36.5x1.8
15 H30-01-15 Positioning sleeve of
black material shaft
coupler
52 J7554-12 O-ring, Φ14x1.8
16 H30-01-16 Long brace 53 TLB-01-51 O-ring, Φ19x1.8
17 H30-01-17 Black material shaft 54 JAPS-128 Big ball Φ17.5
18 H30-01-18 White material shaft 55 JY21208-01 Valve plate
19 H30-01-19 White material seal
clamping cap
56 JAPS-133 Small ball Φ13
20 H30-01-20 Positioning sleeve of
white material shaft
coupler
57 JAPS-305Y2 Booster pump lifting
cup
21 H30-01-21 Short brace 58 J16908-00 Hex socket head bolt
M6X16
Equipment Options Direct 32 EquipmentOptionsDirect.com
22 H30-01-22 Left end cap of
cylinder
59 J16943-00 Restoring spring of
hydraulic lock bolt
23 H30-01-23 Cylinder barrel 60 JFS-110 Booster pump lifting
cup support
24 H30-01-24 Right end cap of
cylinder
61 Non-metal insert hex lock nut M12
25 H30-01-25 Cylinder shaft 62  Shaft retainer ring 16
26 H30-01-26 Cylinder piston 63  Spring washer 6
27 H30-01-27 Cylinder guide sleeve 64  Hex socket head bolt
M5X16
28 H30-01-28 Guide sleeve gland 65  Spring washer 5
29 H30-01-29 Mounting plate for
mechanical switch
(left)
66 Non-metal insert hex lock nut M10
30 H30-01-30 Long screw rod 67  Pipe plug ZG1/2
31 H30-01-31 Cylinder connecting
screw rod
68  Hex socket head bolt
M5X40
32 H30-01-32 Air guideboard 69  Hex socket head bolt
M4X12
33 H30-01-33 Reversal valve
connection piece
70  Spring washer 4
34 H30-01-34 Reversal valve seal 71  Hex socket head bolt
M4X25
35 H30-01-35 Bottom ball cup 72 Pneumatic reversal valve 4A420-15
36 H30-01-36 Mounting plate for
mechanical switch
(right)
73  Mechanical valve
S3R-05
37 H30-01-37 Mounting plate for
contact switch
74 Contact switch Z15G1704
For easiest parts selection, visit EquipmentOptionsDirect.com to view our interactive parts selectors.